
H O S T E D  B Y

A N D R E W  E A S T O N

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

1:30PM

2:30PM

3:30PM

4:30PM

MUSIC
Joseph Morris

Lets Talk Gin

G I N  T H E A T R E

The Gin Academy with
Ludlow Gin

Gin O'Clock

Mark Diacono's
Cocktail hour with Adam Frost




MUSIC
Joseph Morris

MUSIC
Joseph Morris

MUSIC
Lou Ruston

Lets Talk Gin

The Gin Academy with
Ludlow Gin

The Gin Academy with
Ludlow Gin

MUSIC
Joseph Morris

MUSIC
Lou Ruston

Gin O'Clock

Mark Diacono's
Cocktail hour with Adam Frost




MUSIC
Lou Ruston

MUSIC
Lou Ruston

Mark Diacono's
Cocktail hour with Chigs Parmar

Lets Talk Gin

MUSIC
Lou Ruston

Jonathan Moseley
Utilising your gin empties





