GIN THEATRE

	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
10:30AM	MUSIC	MUSIC	MUSIC
	Joseph Morris	Lou Ruston	Lou Ruston
11:30AM	Lets Talk Gin	Lets Talk Gin	Lets Talk Gin
12:30PM	The Gin Academy with	The Gin Academy with	The Gin Academy with
	Ludlow Gin	Ludlow Gin	Ludlow Gin
1:30PM	MUSIC	MUSIC	MUSIC
	Joseph Morris	Joseph Morris	Lou Ruston
2:30PM	Gin O'Clock	Gin O'Clock	Jonathan Moseley Utilising your gin empties
3:30PM	Mark Diacono's	Mark Diacono's	Mark Diacono's
	Cocktail hour with Adam Frost	Cocktail hour with Adam Frost	Cocktail hour with Chigs Parmar
4:30PM	MUSIC	MUSIC	MUSIC
	Joseph Morris	Lou Ruston	Lou Ruston



HOSTED BY

ANDREW EASTON